e R ——

BURK-KLEINPETER, INC.
4176 CANAL STREET
NEW ORLEANS, La 70118

Pageiof &
DATE 4/24/2000
CONTRACTOR Byron E. Talbot Contractors, Inc. JOB NO. 9610-20
ADDRESS F. . Box 6658 CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 (Balancing)
Thibodaux, Lovisiana 70302
AMOLINT 38,180.76
PROJECT Lakewood Drive Drainage
improvements (Phase 1)
GENTLEMEN:
UNDER YOUR CONTRACT DATED November 3 .19 99 , WiTH St Charles Parish
. OWNER, FOR Lakewood Drive Drainage Improvements -
Fhagse N
ITEM WE ARE AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER TO HEREBY DIRECT YCOU TO:
55.00 LF $114.00 $6.270.00

Bid ftem Mo, 2 - 54" RCP, Instal/Class D Backiil -
increase quantity from 1,444 LF o 1499 LF - Adjustment
required to meet field nonditions.

.1

2 Bid lfem Na, 3 - 40" x 68" RCAP/Clags D Backfl - 2.00
Decrease quantity from 200 LF to 198 LF - Adjusiment - LF, $123.00 -$246.00
required o meet field conditions.,

3 Bid ltem No. 5 - 31" x 51" RGAP/Class D Baokiil - 1,00 LF. 105.00 -
Decrease quantity from 605 LF to 804 LF - Adjustment k §105.00
recjuired to meet field conditions,

ANDADD TO  THE CONTRACT, THE SUM OF TOTAL $8,189.76
| IpenucT erom
Eight Thausand One Hundred Eighty-Nine and 76/100 DOLLARS 3( $8,189.76 4

e —satas n. CAlI ENDER DAYS FOR COMPLETION.



[ —

BURK-KLEINPETER, INC.,
4176 CANAL STREET
HEW ORLEANS, La 70119

Fege2of 5
DATE : 412412000
CONTRACTOR Byron E. Taibot Contractors, Inc, JOB NO. 9610-20
ADDRESS P. 0. Box 5658 CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 (Bafancing)
Thibodauy, Louisiana 70302
AMOUNT $8,189.76

PROJECT Lakewood Drive Draihage
improvements (Phase 1)

GENTLEMEN: , -
UNDER YOUR CONTRACT DATED Nevernber 3 .19 99 , WITH Bt Charles Parish
. OWNER, FOR Lakewood Drive Drainage Improvements ~
Phase If
TEM  WE ARE AUTHORIZED BY THE QWNER 'TO HEREBY DIRECT YOU TO:
No, DESCRIPTION QUANTITY ~ YM  UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
4 Bid ftem No. 7 - 23" x 36" RCAP/Class D Backiii - -5.00 L.F- §78.00 -$390.00
bPecrease quantity from 345 LF to 340 LF - Adjustment .
reqguived to meet field conditions,
5« Bidltem No. 8 - 24" RCAP/Class D Backilll - Decrease 2400
guantity from 190 LF to 166 LF - Adjustment required to b L.F. $41.00 -5984.00
meet fiefd conditions.
6 Bid itern Na. 10 - Concrete Backfill - Decrease quantity -20.00 o' 140.00 8
from 20 CY to 0 CY - Adjustment required to mest field ¥ ~52,800.00
conditons,
AnpPHAPR TG THE CONTRACT, THE SUM OF TOTAL $8,189.76
| IpEDUGT FROM
Eight Thousand One Hundrad Eighty-Nine and 76/100 DOLLARS §( $8,189.76
A il M AR EAVTE RS A O - CALENDER DAYS FOR COMPLETION,




[ e ——

BURK-KLEINPETER, INC.
4176 CANAL STREET
NEW ORLEANS, La 70119

Page 3 of 5
DATE AI2412000
CONTRACTOR Byron E. Talhot Contractors, Inc. JOB NO. 8610-20
ADDRESS ~ P. 0. Box 5858 CHANGE ORDER NQ. 1 {Balancing)
Thibodaux, Loulsiana 70302
AMOUNT £8,180.78
FPROJECT lakewoed Drive Drainage
Improvemants (Phase 1)
GENTLEMEN:
UNDER YOUR CONTRACT DATED Novernber 3 .19 99, WITH 8t. Charles Parish
| , OWNER, FOR Lakewouwd Drive Drainage Improvements -
Phase Il
ITEM WE ARE AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER TO HEREBY DIRECT YOU TC:
No, DESCRIPTION QUANTITY  “M  UNITPRICE ~ AMOUNT
-50.00 CY. 525,00 =$1,250.00

7 Bid ltem No. 12 - Foundation &tabilization - Decrease
quantity from 50 CY to D CY - Adjustment required to
meet field conditions.

8 Bid tem No. 21 - Type 1 conflict box/sewer lateral 54" - 400
Increase quantity from 6 BA o 10 EA - Adjustment . EA $5,800.00 $27,260.00
required to meet field-conditions.

g  Bid [lem No. 22 - Type 2 conflict box/64" RCF - Increase 1.00 EA 7,800.00
quantity frorm 3 each o 4 each - Adjusiment reguired 1o 5 $7,800.00
meet field conditions,

. NDADD TO  THE CONTRACT, THE SUM OF TOTAL $8,189.76
| IDEDUGT FROM
Eight Thousand One Hundred Eighty-Nine and 76/100 DOLLARS §( 55,189.76

TIFRE I BE AN EYTERISIAN O (- CALEMDER DAYS FOR COMPLETION,



__—-

BURK-KLEINFETER, INC.

4176 CANAL STREET
NEW DRLEANS, La 70118
Paged of &

DATE 4/25/2000
CONTRACTOR Byron E. Talbot Gontractors, Ine. JOB NO. BB10.20
ADDRESS P. 0. Bax 5658 CHANGE CRDER NO. 1 (Balancing)

Thitradauy, Loulgiana 70302
AMOUNT $8,189.75

PROJECT Lakewood Drive Drainage
Improvements (Phasa 11}

GENTLEMEN: '
UNDER YOUR CONTRAGT DATED Novemnber 3 .18 B9, WITH 5t. Charles Parish
, OWNER, FOR Lakewncd Drive Drainage Improvernents -
Phase |f
ITEM WE ARE AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER TQ HEREBY DIRECT YOU TO:
no, DESCRIFTION QUANTITY _ UM UNITPRICE  AMOUNT
1.00 EA $4,200.00 $4,200.00

Bid ltem No. 26 ~ Type 1 conflict hox/sewer lateral 24" -

1o Increase quaniily from 1 each to 2 each - Adjustment
recired to meet field conditions,

14 Bid lflem No. 27 - Disconnect/rerouie sewer service - 14.00
Decrease guantily from 28 emch to 14 each - Adjustment . EA $2,000.00  -$25,000.00
required to meet field conditions.

192 Bid ltem No. 31 - PCCP Replacement - Decrease .78.59 ay $38.00 -§2,8209.24

quantily from 6,300 8Y to §,221.41 3Y - Adjustment
required to meet fisld conditons.

A ADD TO  THE CONTRACT, THE SUM OF TOTAL $8,189.76
L_lpepucT FrROM ,
Eight Thousand One Hundred Eighty-Nine and 76/100 DOLLARS { $8,188.76 4

A AR P AR EAVTERIDICN S == CALENDER DAYS FOR COMPLETION,




w

BURK-KLEINPETER, INC.
A176 CANAL STREET
NEW ORLEANS, La 70118

Page 5of &
: DATE 4/25/2000
CONTRACTOR Byron E. Talbot Contractors, Inc. JOB NO. 9610-20
ADDRESS P O.Box 5858 CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 (Balancing)
Thibodaux, Louisiana 70302
AMOUNT $8,189.76
FROJECT Lakewood Drive Drainage
Improvements (Phase 1)
GENTLEMEM:
UNDER YOUR CONTRAGT DATED MNovember 3 .19 99 , WITH &t, Chatles Parish
, OWNER, FOR Lakewood Drive Drainage Improvernents -
Phase I
ITEM WE ARE AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER TQ HEREBY DIRECT YOU TO:
NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY um UNIT FRICE AMOUNT
13 Bid ftem No. 32 - Gonerate Curh - Decrease quantily -169.00 LF $4.00 -§676.00
from 3,900 LF to 3,731 LF - Adjustment required to meest
fleld conditions.
anpPEJADD TO  THE CONTRACT, THE SUM OF TOTAL $8,189.76
__IpEDUCT FROM
Eight Thousand One Hundred Eighty-Nine and 76/100 DOLLARS 5( $8,188.76
THERE WILL BE AN EXTENSION OF -0- CALENDER DA&YS FOR COMPLETION,
BURK-KLEINPETER, INC.
ENGINEERS, ARCHITEETS, PLANMERS, ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENTISTS
o P Ao f D
ACCEPTED st Charles pﬁé Goungil
AMGOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT $928,306.00 | OWNER Depaﬂn\'li[l; ublic Works
B n-.r_z"" i [ -
TOTAL ADDITIONS  #1 sa,180.76 | BY T
‘ ACCEPTED
T $0.00 thﬂf%giﬂymn E alﬁ Contragter, Inc,
OTAL DEDUCTIONS i d <
By / : > LY ‘fjf 7
TOTAL CONTRAGT TO-RATE $936,495.75 YR & THLBIT, PRESIDENT™




